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VENDOR	 NO	 DESCRIPTION	 AGE

Unmated F1 females – Bucket Reared
Kelly-Brae	 15	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 18mo
SJ & RM Piggott & Son	 22	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 16-20mo
LJM Produce	 39	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 16-20mo
NJ & CL Lindberg	 17	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 15mo
V & G Ieraci & Sons	 30	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 14-24mo
WS Partridge & Son	 22	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 14-20mo
Mahaffey F/T	 13	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 14-18mo
NL & E Haddon	 50	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 14-18mo

Beef steers
Terry Kaptein	 5	 Murray Grey steers	 20-22mo
L & J Smith	 15	 Murray Grey steers	 15mo
P & D Kau	 7 	 Charolais cross steers	 15mo
DE & CP Payne	 10	 Angus cross steers	 12mo
Oak Park Pastoral	 11	 Murray Grey steers	 11-12mo
FA Payne & Son	 15 	 Angus steers	 11-12mo
Glen Pennant Farms	 4	 Hereford-Simmental 	 10-11mo
		  cross steers	
K & M Taylor	 10 	 Angus steers	 10-11mo
Terry Kaptein	 4	 Charolais steers	 10-11mo
JP & S Moyes	 12	 Murray Grey cross steers	 10-11mo
KM & M Moyes	 12	 Murray Grey cross steers	 10-11mo
Kelly-Brae	 12	 Montbeliarde steers (black)	 10-11mo
Kelly-Brae	 12	 Montbeliarde steers (red)	 10-11mo
C & R Cherubino	 2	 Angus steers	 10mo
RG & AP Wheatley	 43 	 Angus steers	 10mo
Vernon J Bussell	 10	 Angus steers	 10mo
FC & JK Ryan	 15 	 Mixed breed steers	 9-11mo	
Ringwood Farm	 13	 Murray Grey steers	 9-10mo
Calmya Farm	 8	 Hereford cross steers	 9-10mo
Mirasole Trust	 12	 Angus steers (weaned)	 10mo
M & G Rowan-Robinson	 10	 Angus steers	 8-9mo

Beef heifers
Jardee Grazing	 8 	 Angus cross heifers	 11-12mo
Oak Park Pastoral	 12	 Murray Grey heifers	 11-12mo
FA Payne & Son	 10 	 Angus heifers	 11-12mo
Glen Pennant Farms	 28	 Hereford-Simmental 	 10-11mo
		  cross heifers	
K & M Taylor	 15 	 Angus heifers	 10-11mo
JP & S Moyes	 1	 Murray Grey cross heifer	 10-11mo
KM & M Moyes	 12	 Murray Grey cross heifers	 10-11mo
C & R Cherubino	 11	 Angus heifers	 10mo
RG & AP Wheatley	 20 	 Angus heifers	 10mo
Vernon J Bussell	 10	 Angus heifers	 10mo
FC & JK Ryan	 15 	 Mixed breed heifers	 9-11mo
Ringwood Farm	 10	 Murray Grey heifers	 9-10mo
Calmya Farm	 7	 Hereford cross heifers	 9-10mo

First cross steers
Redbridge P/L	 18 	 Angus-Friesian steers	 20-22mo
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First cross steers
A Tyrell	 36	 Angus-Friesian steers	 15mo
V & G Ieraci & Son	 16	 Angus-Friesian steers	 14-18mo
G & PA Angi	 5	 Angus-Friesian steers	 8-10mo
G & PA Angi	 5	 Murray Grey-Friesian steers	 8-10mo

Friesian steers
GS & CL Denton	 18	 Friesian steers	 24mo
V & G Ieraci & Son	 5	 Friesian steers	 24mo
F & A Bellairs	 15	 Friesian steers	 20-22mo
P Sevelj	 30	 Friesian steers	 18-20mo
Riverton Farms	 8	 Friesian steers	 18-20mo
DE & CP Payne	 10	 Friesian steers	 18mo
TFT Grazing	 60 	 Friesian steers	 16-18mo
KJ & SM Gardiner	 50	 Friesian steers	 16mo
GP & EL Papalia	 12	 Friesian steers	 12-14mo
P & G Oates	 150	 Friesian steers	 12mo
Smith & Hall 	 15 	 Friesian steers	 10-12mo
Kelly-Brae	 15	 Friesian steers	 10-11mo
Consero P/L	 5	 Friesian steers	 8mo
G & PA Angi	 30	 Friesian steers	 8-10mo
NL & E Haddon	 24	 Friesian steers	 7-9mo
JST Investments	 30	 Friesian steers	 6-7mo
Casad	 50	 Friesian steers	 4mo
Kimlie P/L	 16	 Friesian steers	 4mo

First Cross Heifers
G & PA Angi	 5	 Angus-Friesian heifers	 8-10mo
G & PA Angi	 5	 Murray Grey-Friesian heifers	 8-10mo

Bulls
Glen Pennant Farms	 7	 Hereford-Simmental 	 10-11mo
		  cross bulls	

Mated heifers
J Stowe	 6	 Angus heifers, PTIC to Angus bull,
		  due from 27th March for 10 weeks

Mated cows
L & K Honey	 11	 Angus cows, 2nd & 3rd calvers, 
		  PTIC to Coonamble Angus bull, 
		  due 1st March-20th May
L & K Honey	 1 	 Angus cow, 6th calver, 
		  PTIC to Coonamble Angus bull, 
		  due 1st March-20th May
J Stowe	 5	 Angus cows, PTIC to Angus bull, 
		  due from 1st May until the end of June

Cows and calves
M & G Rowan-Robinson	 3	 Angus cows, 1 x 5th calver, 
		  2 x 2nd calvers, all with calves at foot, 
		  7in1 vaccinated, BVDV free  
Consero P/L	 2 	 Angus-Friesian heifers, with Angus 		
		  calves at foot, not re-joined

Store Cattle Sale – 
Boyanup
Friday, February 3, 2023  |  Commencing at 9am
Boyanup Saleyards

1200 CATTLE
FEATURING 250 UNMATED FEMALES

1200 CATTLE

Vendors and carriers please note that cattle are to be delivered to the yards no later than 6pm Thursday
Enquiries contact your local livestock agent sale co-ordinator Chris Dunlop 0486 043 827 or
South West livestock Manager Mark McKay 0477 406 481 

The sale will be AuctionsPlus (sequential) interfaced  
Nominations to your local Nutrien Ag Solutions representative.


